
 

 
 

 

 

TENDER ENQUIRY NO: 1000033689 

 
Pak-Arab Pipeline (PAPCO) invites sealed bids from Manufacturers or their local agents in Foreign 

Currency (on FOB & CFR Basis), for Supply of Corrosion Inhibitor for HSD & MOGAS  in accordance 

with the following specification: - 

.  
 

S/NO ITEMS DESCRIPTION 
 

QTY 
BID BOND AMOUNT 

Bid Submission / 
Opening Date & Time 

 
01 

 
 
 
 
 

 

SUPPLY OF CORROSION INHIBITOR 
FOR HSD & MOGAS 

Corrosion Inhibitor required shall be enlisted in the 

latest edition of MIL- QPL-25017 and shall be in the 
qualified product list of products qualified under 

performance specification MIL-PRF-25017 Category- 1 

(suitable pipeline system transporting HSD and Mogas). 

 
 
Note :- 
Detailed specifications along with other terms and 
conditions are specified in our Tender Documents. 
 

       
19,000  
KGS 

 
 
 
 
 

Bid Bond is Required 
Amount : Rs. 80,000/- 

 
(Tender documents 
are available free of 
cost from 02.10.2018 
to 16.10.2018 at the 
above mentioned 

address) 
 

            
 
 
 
 

   November 01, 2018 
 
 

Bid Submission : 1500 PST 
Bid Opening        : 1530 PST  

 

Single Stage Two Envelope Bidding Process shall be adopted for above mentioned Tender. Detail of bidding 
procedure is described in the Tender Documents. Interested parties are invited to obtain Tender Documents free of cost 
against a written request on Company’s Letterhead, copy of valid NTN & GST (local agents only) from the following 
office address between 0900 hours to 1500 hours from Monday to Friday from October 02, 2018 to October 16, 2018. 

 

Incharge Warehouse 
Corporate Headquarters 
Pak-Arab Pipeline Company Limited 
c/o Pak-Arab Refinery Limited 
Korangi Creek Road, Karachi – Pakistan 
Phone No. 00-92-21-35090100-113, Ext: 2052/2043 
Fax. No. 0092-21-35090160 

 

Bids containing complete Technical & Commercial proposals along with bid bond valid for 120 days in sealed cover will 
be received at following address up to 15:00 hours on Thursday November 01, 2018 and opened publicly the 
same day at 15:30 hours in the presence of the bidders and their authorized representative who may elect to attend 
(only one person per bidder is allowed). Bidders shall bring entry slip on the day of Bid Opening to enter the premises. 
 
In case Thursday November 01, 2018 is declared a public holiday, bids shall be received and opened on the 
first working day following thereafter at the above stated time.   
 

PAPCO reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to cancel the bidding process and reject all bids, at any time 
prior to the award of Contract, and is liable to communicate to any bidder upon its request, the grounds of rejection but 
is not required to justify those grounds.  
 

Further information may be obtained from Materials Department, Telephone No. (92-21) 3509035090100-13 Ext. 2282 
and   e-mail: material@parco.com.pk  

 

                      
 
 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

PAK-ARAB PIPELINE COMPANY LIMITED 

mailto:material@parco.com.pk

